e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com
LX1060 Series
LED Hazardous Area Linear Lighting
01
Advantages of LX Series

Motion Sensing
LX1060 Series
Ordering Information
LX1060-JSFL-50DM-SMH LED Hazardous Area Light / 111cm - 44” / 60Watt  / 100-277VAC / J-Box in Series /
Frosted Long / 5000K Cool White / Dimmable / Surface Mount
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 0303
LED Hazardous Area Linear Lighting -  60Watt
Example
Part Number Part Description
LX1060 Series
External Dimensions
Packaging Information
Case Quantity Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight
6 117 x 36 x 21 cm
46 x 14 x 8.3 in
18 kg
40 Ibs
87mm
3.4"
96mm
3.8"
83mm
3.3"
1110mm
44"
IP69K
* LX1E emergency battery back up is available in standard 40 and 60 Watt configurations with an all-inclusive charger, battery, indicator and test switch.
** When ordering JS or JP Wiring options, please specify required conduit hole diameter.
*** Multi Mount system comes standard enabling surface, threaded rod and chain mounting.
LX Mounting ***
SMH = Surface MountFL =  Frosted Long
CM = Clear Medium
JS = J-Box in Series
JP = J-Box in Parallel
WS = Cable in Series
WP = Cable in Parallel
30 = 3000K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
ND = Non-Dimmable
DM = Dimmable
MS = Motion Sensor
Length & Wattage * Wiring ** Optics Driver & ControlCCT
0720 = 74cm / 29” / 20Watt
1040 = 111cm / 44” / 40Watt
1E40 = 111cm / 44” / 40/10Watt
1060 = 111cm / 44” / 60Watt
1E60 = 111cm / 44” / 60/10Watt
2080 = 211cm / 83” / 80Watt
2120 = 211cm / 83” / 120watt
e-mail: info@lightemittingdesigns.com 0304
LED Hazardous Area Linear Lighting -  60Watt
LX1060 Series
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone (°) Lumens % Fixture
Specification - Clear Medium / Emergency Battery Back Up
* Test data @ Ta 25ºC.  All lumen values have ±7% tolerance
**LX1E emergency battery back up series is available in standard 40 and 60
Watt configurations with an all-inclusive inverter, indicator, and test switch.
Fixture Watts *
Lumens (Total) *
Efficacy *
Model
Input Voltage 100-277VAC 50~60Hz
Lighting Control
Warranty
Storage Temperature / Humidity
7-Year Limited
Operational Temperature (Ta)
CRI >80
LED Model